Akce FORCE SPAC - Casovka na Kasarny + Junior | Zavod 3. etapa - Stiavnik,
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Raztoka - Kasarne, Butorky, 29.07.2023 14:30

KUBALA Patrik
KOJTAL Tomas
MORON Daniel
HRTANEK Martin
HERMAN Franta

ZATLOUKAL Petr
TOMAN Patrik
MARTINAK JOSEF

BLATAK Petr

MROZEK Marian
ODVARKA Ivo
LOVACEK Martin
DYKA Mirek

SIK Jan

MIKULENKA
Jaroslav

HAVLIK JiFi
PROKES Stanislav

MNISZAK Lukas
SOPKO Milo$
KOPECEK Martin
KRHUT Martin
PAVLIK OndRej
UVIRA Vaclav
BUCHTIK Jaroslav

KULSTEJNOVA
Tereza

SKODA Kristian
ZEZULA Tomas
KEMENCEI Timo

ONDERKA Milan

LANGIEWICZ Marek
GYORI Adam

MIiCEK OldFich
ZARAS Boleslaw
KUCEROVA Andrea

ZEZULA Denis
SOLIN Peter
GRESO Tomas
HURACOVA Markéta
NOSKOVA Katefina
BARAN Petr
CHROMIAK Jakub
SIMECEK Radim

Délka traté (km): 6,00, Pocet kol: 1, Trat: 3. Etapa 6 km
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Muzi_B
Muzi_B
Juniofi_M
Muzi_A
Juniofi_M
Muzi_C
Juniofi_M
Muzi_C
Muzi_A
Muzi D
Muzi D
Muzi_B
Muzi D
Muzi_A
Muzi_B
Juniofi_M
Muzi D
Muzi_A
Muzi_C
Muzi_C
Muzi_C
Juniofi_M
Muzi_B
Muzi D
Zeny B
Muzi_B
Muzi_C
Juniofi_M
Muzi D
Muzi D
Muzi_A
Muzi E
Muzi_C
Zeny A
Juniofi_M
Muzi D
Muzi_C
Zeny A
Zeny A
Muzi E
Juniofi_M
Muzi D

Cyklisti Martin

CK epic Dohnany
Tufo Pardus Prostéjov
Vallerbike ASD

KILPI RACING TEAM

Cyklokramo Suchdol nad
Odrou A

Head Pro Team

Cyklokramo Suchdol nad
Odrou A

Cyklokramo Suchdol nad
Odrou A

TJ TZ Tfinec

Force Kck Zlin

RJ Roznov pod Radhoste
Zwift Polska

Celadna

Auto Pokorny Brno MTB
team

OKOLO.cc

Cyklokramo Suchdol nad
Odrou A

CK Feso Petfvald
Divina Race Team
Slezska Orlice
Ostrava

KILPI RACING TEAM
CK Orlik Orlova

Sport servis Bratislava

CK HOBBY Bohumin A

CK Verge Frenstat 1
CYCLING BRNO
Velo Club Horgen

YOGI Racing Team
Ostrava

team adam

Cyklokramo Suchdol nad
Odrou A

KS Aquila PELETON

Cyklokramo Suchdol nad
Odrou B

SKP Duha Lan$kroun
Ck Krivoklat

Zilina

CK Feso Petfvald

CK Orlik Orlova

Loko Campagnolo Krnov
Skalica

Midar PFibor

Alalalala

AlAalaAalaalaala

00:17:15
00:17:21
00:17:25
00:17:39
00:17:53

00:18:31
00:18:38

00:18:50

00:19:07

00:19:14
00:19:27
00:19:40
00:19:42
00:19:43

00:19:47
00:20:00
00:20:06

00:20:13
00:21:04
00:21:16
00:21:19
00:21:28
00:21:31
00:21:34

00:21:35

00:21:35
00:21:38
00:21:48

00:21:56

00:21:59
00:22:04

00:22:20
00:22:29
00:22:55

00:22:58
00:23:08
00:23:32
00:23:52
00:23:57
00:24:01
00:24:02
00:24:27

00:00:05
00:00:10
00:00:23
00:00:37

00:01:15
00:01:22

00:01:34

00:01:51

00:01:58
00:02:11
00:02:25
00:02:26
00:02:27

00:02:31
00:02:44
00:02:50

00:02:57
00:03:48
00:04:00
00:04:03
00:04:12
00:04:15
00:04:18

00:04:19

00:04:19
00:04:22
00:04:32

00:04:40

00:04:43
00:04:48

00:05:04
00:05:13
00:05:39

00:05:42
00:05:52
00:06:17
00:06:36
00:06:41
00:06:45
00:06:46
00:07:11



43 52
44 26
45 58
46 18
47 54
48 47
49 31
50 8
51 2
52 43
53 48
54 23
55 7
56 30
57 51
58 40
59 29
60 27
61 63
62 38
63 33
64 70
65 36
66 11
67 3
Neklasifikovani
DNS 53
DNS 71
DNS 61
DNS 64
DNS 65

WILHELM Jaroslav
GLAJCAR Tomasz

DOHNAL Tomas

LETAVAY STEFAN

MOTTL Bohumir
KOSECKY Marek
ORNER Zdenék

VACLAVKOVA Jana

SKORCIK Simon
SAFFO Ladislav

GERASCHENKO
Nadya

ZDVIHAL Kristian
VYMAZAL Petr

ADAMCIK Miroslav

CIESLAROVA
Marcela

GRAF Jiri

CHRASTINA
FrantiSek

FTOREK Peter
ERTEL Jifi

DUBNY Pavel

KIRKAPTRICK
Margita

VAVREK Jilius
PEKARCIK JiFi

TOMIS Jifi
SKOTNICA Josef

STARTOVNI 53
CENIGA Peter

NOVAK Milan

STARTOVNI 64
CISZAK Jakub

Pocet zavodnikt: 72
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Muzi D
Muzi_C
Muzi_C
Muzi E
Muzi_F
Muzi_C
Muzi_F
Zeny A
Muzi_A
Muzi E
Zeny A
Juniofi_M
Muzi_C
Muzi F
Zeny A
Muzi C
Muzi D
Muzi F
Muzi F
Muzi F
Zeny B
Muzi E
Muzi F
Muzi F
Muzi_F
Muzi_F
Muzi B
Muzi F
Muzi_F
Muzi_C

CK HOBBY Bohumin A
HRB

Cyklokramo Suchdol nad
Odrou B

CYKLOKLUB
TURZOVKA

CK HOBBY Bohumin A
Ludanice

Force Kck Zlin

TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
Turzovka

KNAC Ruzomberok

CK HOBBY Bohumin A

KILPI RACING TEAM
Olomouc

Cyklokramo Suchdol nad
Odrou B

CK Verge Frenstat 1

Cyklokramo Suchdol nad
Odrou B

CK Turzovka

CYS Akademia Petra
Sagana

YOGI Racing Team
Ostrava

Cyklokramo Suchdol nad
Odrou B
Rakova

Proefect

Cyklokramo Suchdol nad
Odrou B

zasebe
SKP Opava

XXX
ETOS Slovakia

YOGI Racing Team
Ostrava

XXX
KS Aquila PELETON
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00:24:30
00:25:06

00:25:19

00:25:33

00:25:35
00:25:59
00:26:06
00:26:19
00:26:22
00:26:23

00:26:35

00:26:37
00:26:38

00:26:40

00:27:22

00:27:39

00:28:26

00:30:32

00:33:40

00:34:08

00:35:05
00:37:34
00:38:04

00:39:34
00:54:11

00:07:14
00:07:50

00:08:03

00:08:17

00:08:19
00:08:43
00:08:50
00:09:04
00:09:06
00:09:07

00:09:19

00:09:21
00:09:23

00:09:24

00:10:06

00:10:24

00:11:10

00:13:16

00:16:24

00:16:52

00:17:49
00:20:18
00:20:48

00:22:18
00:36:55

1 kolo
1 kolo

1 kolo

1 kolo
1 kolo



